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Anlage
Durerstr. 13, 79713 Bad Sackingen
T 07761-6662 webmaster@tc-bad-saeckingen.de

Hallenadresse
Nagaistrasse , 79713 Bad Séckingen
m 01727143021

Sportwart/in
Vollenbréker, Rafaela

Jugendwart/in

Fritsch, Sabine
T 0176-55220107 sabine.fritsch@gmx.net
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: loana Feltgen

m 0160-96271510; ioanafeltgen@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Feltgen, loana

Xing, Mengjie (CHN¥)
Vollenbroker, Rafaela

Dr. Mbialeu, Adriane Nina
Feltgen, Lara
Hinkelmann, Sophia
Isele, Ute

Hilpert-Reitzig, Nadine
Wischnowski, Viviana
Huber, Cornelia Anna
Bellert, Tanja

Qertel, Corinna

Ernst, Franziska
Montanaro, Sandra
Bartsch, Andrea (HUN gA)
Bartsch, Anna-Lena

17 Noll, Sophie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
26752135
28752717
27651991
27851934
20453793
20800549
25901354
27951751
29255035
29154539
28553016
28252846
28752695
26902668
27753709
20560955
20810112

LK DR Info
LK14,4
LK18,5
LK20,2
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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